
2025 Redwing Shoe Truck 

DATE
Tuesday, January 14

Tuesday, January 28

Tuesday, February 11

Tuesday, February 25

Tuesday, March 11

Tuesday, March 25

Tuesday, April 8

Tuesday, April 22

Tuesday, May 6

Tuesday, May 20

Tuesday, June 3
Wednesday, June 18   Date change due to Red Wing 
Schedule
Tuesday, July 1

Tuesday, July 15

Tuesday, July 29

Tuesday, August 12

Tuesday, August 26

Tuesday, September 9

Tuesday, September 23

Tuesday, October 7

Tuesday, October 21

*Wednesday, November 5

Tuesday, November 18

Tuesday, December 2

Tuesday, December 16

TIME & LOCATION

7:00-8:00 AM
NEW EMPLOYEES

FM Alderman behind 
Skipwith Hall

8:00 AM-12:00 PM
ALL EMPLOYEES

FM Alderman behind 
Skipwith Hall

12:30 PM-3:00 PM
ALL EMPLOYEES

Hospital Multi-Story 
Loading Dock
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